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Our Micropigmentation Licensing Program is accredited by the American 
 Academy of Micropigmentation (AAM). Students will learn  the art and method
of micropigmentation from AAM Platinum certified instructors and receive an
AAM board certificate of completion. Learning modules include: 

 

Program Description 
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AAM Platinum Board Certified Instructors

100 hours of primary training: theory & hands-on learning

Apprenticeship Exam (5 eyebrows, 5 eyeliner, 5 lips)* 

SKIN ANATOMY

INFECTION CONTROL

HYGIENE/SANITIATION

MACHINE + TOOLS 

MEASUREMENTS

CONTRAINDICATIONS

POWDER BROW

LIP BLUSH

LASH ENHANCEMENTCOLOR THEORY

POST-PROCEDURE CARECONSULTATIONS  

& more! 



To register, a $1000 non-refundable deposit and signed
contract is required. Student will receive an emailed link
to online portal that will allow for: reviewing  the
program outline, signing student contract, and making
online payment.  

registration

Student will complete 100 hours of theory and hands on
learning + apprenticeship exam. The apprenticeship
exam in total will take approximately 50 hours
(supervised).  

Upon completion, student will receive a certificate from
the American Academy of Micropigmentation proving
the fulfillment of required fundamental/primary training
necessary to become a certified micropigmentation
artist.  

certification

education



student journey 

theory

live demos

6
apprenticeship

treatments *

remaining 9
apprenticeship

treatments**

final exam /
license 
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Micropigmentation
Licensing Program 

latex practice

*first 6 treatment models are provided and scheduled
by Beauty Bar Academy. -- included in tuition --  

**the remaining 9 treatment models are to be arranged by 
 the student. -- not included in tuition --  
setup fee of $300 per treatment  (NJ RESIDENTS ONLY)
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*New Jersey residents only*- The apprenticeship exam is comprised of a total of fifteen treatments.
The first 6 treatments are included in the tuition and completed during the 6 day training.

 
All other states - The apprenticeship exam is comprised of a total of six treatments, included in the

tuition and completed during the 6 day training. 

Apprenticeship Exam* 

 
 

All apprenticeship treatments will be performed at Beauty Bar Academy under the instructor's
supervision.  The setup fee for each treatment will be due as they are scheduled.

 
 

5 EYEBROWS
Powder Brow

5 EYELINERS
Lash Enhancement

5 LIPS 
Lip Blush

The first 2 treatments of each category are
included in the tuition. Models are arranged and
scheduled by Beauty Bar Academy. 

2 EYEBROWS 2 EYELINERS 2 LIPS

The remaining 3 treatments of each category
(New Jersey residents only*)  must be arranged
and scheduled by the student (in collaboration
with Beauty Bar Academy
 

3 EYEBROWS 3 EYELINERS 3 LIPS

Six total treatments included in tuition and
provided by Beauty Bar Academy. 

Nine total treatments provided by student.
There is a $300 setup fee per treatment. The

fee can be transferred to each treatment
model, if desired, to help offset the cost. 

Total: $2700Total:  $0  

-included in tuition-
All states  

first six treatments
remaining nine treatments 
New Jersey Residents only 

Apprenticeship exam for New
Jersey Residents only*

Apprenticeship exam for non-
New Jersey residents 

2 EYEBROWS
Powder Brow

 2 EYELINERS
Lash Enhancement

 2 LIPS 
Lip Blush



Payment Breakdown 

MICROPIGMENTATION LICENSING PROGRAM TUITION

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT

REMAINING BALANCE

$7000

* due upon registration* 
$1000

$6000
* due two weeks before class begins* 

APPRENTICESHIP EXAM (NEW JERSEY RESIDENTS ONLY 

FIRST 6 TREATMENTS $0

$2700*

*scheduled by Beauty Bar Academy* 

REMAINING 9
TREATMENTS

*due as each treatment is scheduled.

*scheduled by student based on availability at
Beauty Bar Academy.

*student required to supply own machine, 
needles and pigment. 

 

EYEBROWS 3 SETUP-FEE $300

EYEBROWS 4 SETUP-FEE $300

EYEBROWS 5 SETUP-FEE $300

EYELINER 3 SETUP-FEE $300

EYELINER 4 SETUP-FEE $300

EYELINER 5 SETUP-FEE $300

LIPS 3 SETUP-FEE $300

LIPS 4 SETUP-FEE $300

LIPS 5 SETUP-FEE $300

OTHER FEES

AAM NJ BOARD EXAM FEE $397
BLOODBORNE PATHOGEN CERTIFICATION $25

*NOT PAID TO BEAUTY BAR ACADEMY*

PMU INSURANCE Prices vary 

note // Tuition Payment Options: Payment can be made via check or cash. Checks can be mailed or paid in
person, cash must be paid in person only. For you convenience, payment can also be made via credit card

through HoneyBook. Credit card payments will incur a 3% technology fee. 
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$350
 

$450
 

$550
 

$650
 

$750
 

$18,200
 

$23,400
 

$28,600
 

$33,800
 

$39,000

$36,400
 

$46,800
 

$57,200
 

$67,600
 

$78,000

$54,600
 

$70,200
 

$85,800
 

$101,400
 

$117,000

$72,800
 

$93,600
 

$114,400
 

$135,200
 

$156,000

$91,000
 

$117,000
 

$143,000
 

$169,000
 

$195,000

$182,000
 

$234,000
 

$286,000
 

$338,000
 

$390,000

10 Procedures/Week 
$350-

 
$450-

 
$550-

 
$650-

 
$750-

 

Procedure schedule on how you can PROFIT $100k a year!
 

YEARLY (52 WEEK) EARNING POTENTIAL
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1 Procedure/Week 2 Procedures/Week 3 Procedures/Week 4 Procedures/Week 5 Procedures/Week 



WWW.BEAUTYBARCM.COM         |        @BEAUTYBARCM





DANIELLE JONAS
 

MELISSA GORGA 

POWDER BROWS



LIP BLUSH

EYELINER 


