

# **Micropigmentation Licensing Program**

## **Program Description**

Our **Micropigmentation Licensing Program** is accredited by the American Academy of Micropigmentation (AAM). Students will learn the art and method of micropigmentation from AAM Platinum certified instructors and receive an AAM board certificate of completion. Learning modules include:

SKIN ANATOMY	MEASUREMENTS	POWDER BROW	
INFECTION CONTROL	CONTRAINDICATIONS	LIP BLUSH	
HYGIENE/SANITIATION	COLOR THEORY	LASH ENHANCEMENT	
MACHINE + TOOLS	CONSULTATIONS	POST-PROCEDURE CARE	
	AAM Platinum Board Cert	& more! ified Instructors	
	100 hours of primary training: theory & hands-on learning		

Apprenticeship Exam (5 eyebrows, 5 eyeliner, 5 lips)\*



## registration

To register, a **\$1000 non-refundable deposit** and signed contract is required. Student will receive an emailed link to online portal that will allow for: reviewing the program outline, signing student contract, and making online payment.



### education

Student will complete 100 hours of theory and hands on learning + apprenticeship exam. The apprenticeship exam in total will take approximately 50 hours (supervised).



## certification

Upon completion, student will receive a certificate from the American Academy of Micropigmentation proving the fulfillment of required fundamental/primary training necessary to become a certified micropigmentation artist.

### Micropigmentation Licensing Program



\*\*the remaining 9 treatment models are to be arranged by the student. -- not included in tuition -setup fee of \$300 per treatment (NJ RESIDENTS ONLY)

## **Apprenticeship Exam\***

\*New Jersey residents only\*- The apprenticeship exam is comprised of a total of <u>fifteen treatments</u>. The first 6 treatments are included in the tuition and completed during the 6 day training.

All other states - The apprenticeship exam is comprised of a total of <u>six treatments</u>, included in the tuition and completed during the 6 day training.







**2** EYEBROWS Powder Brow

**2** EYELINERS Lash Enhancement

**2** LIPS Lip Blush

The first 2 treatments of each category are included in the tuition. Models are arranged and scheduled by Beauty Bar Academy.







Six total treatments included in tuition and provided by Beauty Bar Academy.

2 EVELINERS

Total: \$0 first six treatments -included in tuition-All states Apprenticeship exam for New Jersey Residents only\*



**5** EYEBROWS Powder Brow

**5** EYELINERS Lash Enhancement

**5** LIPS Lip Blush

The remaining 3 treatments of each category (New Jersey residents only\*) must be arranged and scheduled by the student (in collaboration with Beauty Bar Academy

3 EYEBROWS



Nine total treatments provided by student. There is a <u>\$300 setup fee per treatment</u>. The fee can be transferred to each treatment model, if desired, to help offset the cost.

3 EYELINERS

### Total: \$2700

remaining nine treatments New Jersey Residents only

All apprenticeship treatments will be performed at Beauty Bar Academy under the instructor's supervision. The setup fee for each treatment will be due as they are scheduled.

## Payment Breakdown

- MICROPIGMENTATION LICENSING PROGRAM TUITION \$7000
  - NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$1000 \* due upon registration\*
  - REMAINING BALANCE \$6000 \* due two weeks before class begins\*

### APPRENTICESHIP EXAM (NEW JERSEY RESIDENTS ONLY \$2700\*

FIRST 6 TREATMENTS \$0 \*scheduled by Beauty Bar Academy\*

		EYEBROWS 3 SETUP-FEE	\$300
		EYEBROWS 4 SETUP-FEE	\$300
	REMAINING 9 TREATMENTS	EYEBROWS 5 SETUP-FEE	\$300
*due as each treatment is scheduled. *scheduled by student based on availability at Beauty Bar Academy.	EYELINER 3 SETUP-FEE	\$300	
	EYELINER 4 SETUP-FEE	\$300	
	EYELINER 5 SETUP-FEE	\$300	
*student requ needles and p	ired to supply own machine, pigment.	LIPS 3 SETUP-FEE	\$300
		LIPS 4 SETUP-FEE	\$300
		LIPS 5 SETUP-FEE	\$300
	*NOT PAID TO BEAUTY BAR ACADEMY* OTHER FEES		HER FEES
	BLOODBORNE	AAM NJ BOARD EXAM FEE PATHOGEN CERTIFICATION PMU INSURANCE	\$397 \$25 Prices vary
		FINIU INSUKANCE	

note // Tuition Payment Options: Payment can be made via check or cash. Checks can be mailed or paid in person, cash must be paid in person only. For you convenience, payment can also be made via credit card through HoneyBook. Credit card payments will incur a 3% technology fee.



### Procedure schedule on how you can PROFIT \$100k a year!

### YEARLY (52 WEEK) EARNING POTENTIAL

	<u>1 Pr</u>	ocedure/Week_	2 Procedures/Week	<u>3 Procedures/Week</u>	4 Procedures/Week	5 Procedures/Week
	<u>\$350</u>	\$18,200	\$36,400	\$54,600	\$72,800	\$91,000
e Fee	<u>\$450</u>	\$23,400	\$46,800	\$70,200	\$93,600	\$117,000
edure	<u>\$550</u>	\$28,600	\$57,200	\$85 <i>,</i> 800	\$114 <i>,</i> 400	\$143,000
Proc	<u>\$650</u>	\$33,800	\$67,600	\$101,400	\$135,200	\$169,000
	<u>\$750</u>	\$39,000	\$78,000	\$117,000	\$156,000	\$195,000



10 Procedures/Week				
<u>\$350-</u>	\$182,000			
<u> \$450-</u>	\$234,000			
<u> \$550-</u>	\$286,000			
<u>\$650-</u>	\$338,000			
<u> \$750-</u>	\$390,000			



amila Phello P.M.U Global Champion





### **2019** Amiea talent global champion

FIRST PLACE MOST INNOVATIVE TECHNIQUE

> THIRD PLACE BEST IN THE WORLD

#### 2014

MEMBER OF AMERICAN ACADEMY OF MICROPIGMENTATION

#### 2015

RIO DE JANEIRO-BRASIL-INTERNATIONAL TRAINING WITH ENNIO ORSINI & TONI BELFATO

#### 2016

WORLD MASTER CERTIFICATE (NETHERLANDS)

#### 2017

TINA DAVIES MASTER CLASS "BLADE & SHADE"

#### 2018

- JAMES OLAYA MASTER CLASS-SAO PAULO-BRASIL " FIO A FIO, MAGIC SHADOW, LUXURY LIPS"
- ELENA ONIKA- VENICE, ITALY " PERMANENT EYELINER, SMOKEY EYES, POWDER BROWS, PERMANENT LIPS
- AMIEA MASTER CERTIFIED TRAINER- ORLANDO FLORIDA
- JAMES OLAYA-SAO PAULO-BRASIL-TRAINING IN OPERATIONAL LASER, ADVANCED TECHNIQUES IN PIGMENT REMOVAL,
- CAMOUFLAGE SOLUTIONS & ADVANCED COLOR THEORY BEAUTY BAR LIFESTYLE
- BEAUTY BAR ACADEMY

#### 2019

- MARIANA FREITAS MASTERCLASS ADVANCED TECHNIQUES "EYES, LIPS, EYEBROWS"
- OKASANA MARTYNENKO MASTERCLASS-LOS ANGELES-CALIFORNIA-CASUAL EYEBROWS & CASUAL STYLE EYELINER
  - > IPCS MIAMI SHOW- TRASNLATOR CO-INSTUCTOR
- AMIEA TALENT CHAMPIONSHIP JUDGE
- FIRST PLACE WINNER AMIEA TALENT CHAMPIONSHIP USA BEAUTY BAR ARTIST ( SANDRY MALDONADO / CHRISTIANNE NEVES)
- > HOI TATTOO AMIEA MASTER CLASS CO-INSTUCTOR
- CELEBRITY PERMANENT MAKEUP ARTIST
- > INFLUENCER /CONTENT CREATOR
- > PHILANTHROPIST
- MASTER P.M.U INSTRUCTOR
- **PUBLIC SPEAKER/TRANSLATOR** (PORTUGUESE, ENGLISH, SPANISH)
- FIRST PLACE WINNER AMIEA TALENT CHAMPIONSHIP BEST OF CANADA

#### 2020

- PUBLISHED AUTHOR
- PROFESSOR OF MICROPIGMENTATION "AAM BOARD"
- **GRAPHIC DESIGNOR**





### **POWDER BROWS**

### **DANIELLE JONAS**



Anila Mello P.M.U. Global Champion





**MELISSA GORGA** 





### **LIP BLUSH**



### EYELINER

